LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

TEC

09.06.2019
Epreuves
' —— 1er dan -
v | +opts) BOLORE ENORA (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX
v/ (+10pts) CRUSSON PERRINE (22, BRE) ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ (+40pts) DIATTA FATIHA (22, BRE) A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO
v/ (+opts) DORNEL NOEMI (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN
v/ (+20pts) DORNEL SOPHIE (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN
v (+10pts) GODAIN MAYLISS (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB 22 (JC22)
v/ (+10pts) JOUAN NAIS (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX
v/ (+20pts) LE CARRERES LENA (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB 22 (JC22)
v (+30pts) RENAULT SARAH (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX
o 2éme dan v
v/ (+0pts) CHASTAGNER AMELIE (22, BRE) ASPTTSTBRIEUC
v/ (+27pts) GUIOMAR FANNY (22, BRE) MJC BEGARD JUDO
v/ (+10pts) LE GOFF ENORA (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN
v/ (+40pts) MARTIN ANAIS (22, BRE) A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO
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(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

3eme dan

DORNEL JOHANNA (22, BRE)

HUBERT KARINE (22, BRE)

AUBIN PIERRE (22, BRE)

BARA LOIC (22, BRE)

CARREL ELOUAN (22, BRE)

CLUGERY ENZO (22, BRE)

CUCU RUSLAN (22, BRE)

1er dan

DEMAREST TRISTAN (22, BRE)

GIMENEZ ROMAN (22, BRE)

KERNANET PIERRE (22, BRE)

MALENFANT THOMAS (22, BRE)

MAZZINGHI LEO (22, BRE)
OUTIN BAPTISTE (22, BRE)

PERROT HUGO (22, BRE)

RIMBERT STEVEN (22, BRE)

SAVEAN LUCAS (22, BRE)

BEAN SWAN (22, BRE)

2eme dan

BERNARD CEDRIC (22, BRE)

DORNEL JEROME (22, BRE)
GUILLEMET ANGOUJARD JUSTIN (22, BRE)
JOUYAUX NIELS (22, BRE)

MARTIN ADRIEN (22, BRE)

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

DOJO DE TRIEUX

RYU JUDO JUJITSU TAISO MUROISE

YFFINIAC JUDO

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO DE TRIEUX

J.C.PLOUHATIN

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

DOJO DE TRIEUX

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

JUDO CLUB 22 (JC22)

DOJO DE TRIEUX

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO



+27pts) NICOLAS ESTEBAN (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX
v/ (+10pts) QUEREL EWEN (22, BRE) ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

v/ +30pts) TUAL DAMIEN (22, BRE) A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO



